&

9/1

9/2

9/7

9/18
9/28
10/12
10/13
11/6
11/11
11/25-11/27
12/18
12/21-1/1
1/4

1/18

1/19

2/15
2/16
3/15-3/26
3/29

4/2

4/5

5/3

5/31

6/9

6/9

6/10
6/11

ROCKY HILL
COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL

Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Wed-Fri
Friday
Mon-Fri
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Mon-Fri
Monday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

New Student Orientation
Classes Begin

Labor Day

Rosh Hashanah

Yom Kippur

First Peoples’/Columbus Day

Professional Development Day

Professional Development Day

Veterans Day Observed
THANKSGIVING BREAK
Winter Solstice

WINTER BREAK

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Professional Development Day

Presidents’ Day

Professional Development Day

SPRING BREAK
Classes Resume

Good Friday

Head of School Holiday

Professional Development Day

Memorial Day
Last day of Upper School
Lower School Moving Up Day

Middle School Moving Up Day

COMMENCEMENT

2020-21

School Calendar

School Closed

School Closed

School Closed

School Closed

No Classes - Offices Open
No Classes - Offices Open
School Closed

School Closed

All School 1/2 Day
School Closed

School Closed
No Classes - Offices Open
School Closed
No Classes - Offices Open
School Closed

School Closed
School Closed
No Classes - Offices Open
School Closed

Last Day or Lower School

Last Day of Middle School



