

2020-21 School Calendar

9/1	Tuesday	New Student Orientation	
9/2	Wednesday	Classes Begin	
9/7	Monday	Labor Day	School Closed
9/18	Friday	Rosh Hashanah	School Closed
9/28	Monday	Yom Kippur	School Closed
10/12	Monday	First Peoples'/Columbus Day	School Closed
10/13	Tuesday	Professional Development Day	No Classes - Offices Open
11/6	Friday	Professional Development Day	No Classes - Offices Open
11/11	Wednesday	Veterans Day Observed	School Closed
11/25-11/27	Wed-Fri	THANKSGIVING BREAK	School Closed
12/18	Friday	Winter Solstice	All School 1/2 Day
12/21-1/1	Mon-Fri	WINTER BREAK	School Closed
1/4	Monday	Classes Resume	
1/18	Monday	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	School Closed
1/19	Tuesday	Professional Development Day	No Classes - Offices Open
2/15	Monday	Presidents' Day	School Closed
2/16	Tuesday	Professional Development Day	No Classes - Offices Open
3/15-3/26	Mon-Fri	SPRING BREAK	School Closed
3/29	Monday	Classes Resume	
4/2	Friday	Good Friday	School Closed
4/5	Monday	Head of School Holiday	School Closed
5/3	Monday	Professional Development Day	No Classes - Offices Open
5/31	Monday	Memorial Day	School Closed
6/9	Wednesday	Last day of Upper School	
6/9	Wednesday	Lower School Moving Up Day	Last Day or Lower School
6/10	Thursday	Middle School Moving Up Day	Last Day of Middle School
6/11	Friday	COMMENCEMENT	